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I YA fHar ITar § f& VIDYARTHI KALYAN SANSTHA SANGARIA ST HANUMANGARH SiT RTSTRRITE AIATIE

IR 31,1958 (IToTeen A WRedieh 28) & F<id Uoiidd 2, § Uoiiaxvl & §Ay fifded wricrRoft

&

It is certified that VIDYARTHI KALYAN SANSTHA SANGARIA district HANUMANGARH which is registered under The

Rajasthan Societies Registration Act, 1958 (Rajasthan Act No.28) has the following executive committee at the time of

registration

Sl. No. Post

1 PRESIDENT

2 SECRETARY

3 TREASURER

4 VICE PRESIDENT
5 MEMBER

6 MEMBER

7 MEMBER

Aadhaar No

XXXXXXXX2024

XXXXXXXX8829

XXXXXXXX6196

XXXXXXXX8651

XXXXXXXX1210

XXXXXXXX3981

XXXXXXXX9345

Name

Rahul Kumar Bansal

Vishal Sood

Shivesh Narang

Rahul Swami

Om Prakash

Veenu Kakkar

Pawan Kumar

Gender

M

DOB

29/08/1986

16/03/1986

07/01/1986

20/09/1987

04/10/1985

06/12/1986

02/01/1986

Occupation

ENGINEER

TEACHER

teacher

ENGINEER

teacher

ENGINEER

businessman

IORER, H=eMY/ Registrar, Institutions



