



Digitally Signed by Sultan Singh Beniwal Designation : REGISTE AR Date: 2018.04.02 16:01:32 IST Reason: Approved Location: HANUMAN GARH



सहकारिता विभाग/ Cooperative Department

रजिस्ट्रीकरण प्रमाण.पत्र/ Registration Certificate

क्रमांक/ S.No. COOP/2018/HANUMANGARH/100245

दिनांक/ Date 02-04-2018

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि VIDYARTHI KALYAN SANSTHA SANGARIA जिला HANUMANGARH जो राजस्थान सोसायटी रिजस्ट्रेशन अधिनियम,1958 (राजस्थान अधिनियम संख्यांक 28) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत है, में पंजीकरण के समय निम्नांकित कार्यकारिणी है

It is certified that VIDYARTHI KALYAN SANSTHA SANGARIA district HANUMANGARH which is registered under The Rajasthan Societies Registration Act, 1958 (Rajasthan Act No.28) has the following executive committee at the time of registration

SI. No.	Post	Aadhaar No	Photo	Name	Gender	DOB	Occupation
1	PRESIDENT	XXXXXXXX2024		Rahul Kumar Bansal	M	29/08/1986	ENGINEER
2	SECRETARY	XXXXXXXX8829		Vishal Sood	M	16/03/1986	TEACHER
3	TREASURER	XXXXXXXX6196		Shivesh Narang	M	07/01/1986	teacher
4	VICE PRESIDENT	XXXXXXXX8651		Rahul Swami	M	20/09/1987	ENGINEER
5	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX1210		Om Prakash	M	04/10/1985	teacher
6	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX3981		Veenu Kakkar	F	06/12/1986	ENGINEER
7	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX9345		Pawan Kumar	M	02/01/1986	businessman